Hamlin / Littelfuse
SIDACTOR BI 72V 500A QFN 5X6 8L
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
SDP0720Q38CB.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
request SDP0720Q38CB pirce,  Hamlin / Littelfuse Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number SDP0720Q38CB.The price and lead time for
SDP0720Q38CB depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Clamping: 65V
Technology: Mixed Technology
Supplier Device Package: 8-QFN (5x6)
Series: SIDACtor®
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-LDFN
Number of Circuits: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Ethernet
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SDP0720Q38CB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SDP1000-L
SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE
Sensirion AG
RFQ
SDP0900Q38CB
SIDACTOR BI 90V 500A QFN 5X6 8L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SDP0640Q38B
SIDACTOR BI 64V 100A QFN 5X6 8L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SDP1000-L025
SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE
Sensirion AG
RFQ
SDP0900Q38B
SIDACTOR BI 90V 100A QFN 5X6 8L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SDP0720Q38B
SIDACTOR BI 72V 100A QFN 5X6 8L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SDP1000-L05
SENSOR PRESSURE DIFF MODULE
Sensirion AG
RFQ
SDP06S60
DIODE SCHOTTKY 600V 6A TO220AB
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
SDP0640Q38CB
SIDACTOR BI 64V 500A QFN 5X6 8L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SDP0242Q12FLRP
SIDACTOR BI 24V 50A QFN 3X3 2L
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V20E420L4B7
VARISTOR 680V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
VE13M00350K--
VARISTOR 56V 500A DISC 13MM
AVX Corporation
RFQ
V420LA40CPX10
VARISTOR 680V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V550LA80CPX10
VARISTOR 880V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V270ZT05
VARISTOR 270V 400A DISC 5MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TMOV14RP150EL2T7
VARISTOR 240V 6KA DISC 14MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V625LS80BP
VARISTOR 1000V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
B72540V1140S272
VARISTOR 22V 1.2KA 2220
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
TMOV20RP460ML2T7
VARISTOR 750V 10KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
V680LC100BPX2855
VARISTOR 1060V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ